Sl
No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Case

Type
(6]0)
CPAN
CPAN
CRM
CRM

CRM

CRM
CRM

CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM
CRM

FMAT

Filing No.

1214/2021

414/2021

415/2021

4151/2021

4152/2021

4153/2021

4162/2021
4165/2021

4170/2021

4176/2021

4190/2021

4193/2021

4196/2021

4202/2021

381/2021

Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Scrutiny List From 15-06-2021 To 15-06-2021

Petetioner

DR SUCHI KARMAKAR NEE
ACHARYA

SK ALI HOSSAIN AND ANR
TAPAN KUMAR MUKHERJEE
PROSENJIT SAHA@NYAPA
PRASANTA HAZRA@BHAIDA
RAKESH SINGH

NURANGINA BEGAM AND ORS
RAJESH KUMAR@MUNNA

SAIRUN NECCHA

KALI DAS SAHA

BASANA SARKAR

SK. ISRAFIL @ SEKH ISRAFUL

PRADIP KUMAR BALA @
PRADIPBALA AND ORS

SURAJIT PRAMANICK @ SURAJIT

PRAMANIK @ NEPAL
KAHM INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

Advocate

ARINDAM PAUL

PROSENJIT MUKHERJEE

TAPAN KUAMR
MUKHERJEE

SUDIP
GHOSHCHOWDHURY

SUDIP
GHOSHCHOWDHURY

SUDIP GHOSH
CHOWDHURY

PARVEJ ANAM

RAJNISH KUMAR
KALAWATIA

RABISANKAR
CHATTOPADHYAY

SUDIP GUHA

MD. JANNAT UL FIRDOUS
DEBAYAN GHOSH
SOMNATH MAJUMDER

SOMNATH MAJUMDER

SUMANTA GANGULY

Compliance By
Date

07-07-2021
07-07-2021
07-07-2021
07-07-2021
07-07-2021
07-07-2021

07-07-2021
07-07-2021

07-07-2021
07-07-2021
07-07-2021
07-07-2021
06-07-2021
06-07-2021

07-07-2021

Reason For Compliance

1. NO SHORT LIST OF DATES AND SYNOPSIS.
2. NO CERTIFIED COPY OF THE ORDER UNDER
CHALLANGE.

NAME OF THE HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE IS
INCORRECT .

SYNOPSIS, LIST OF DATES AND PHOTOCOPY OF THE
ORDER IS MISSING AFTER THE FORM

1.0RIGINAL SIGNATURE ON THE ID PROOF NOT
PROVIDED.

1. ORIGINAL SIGNATURE ON ID PROOF NOT
PROVIDED.

1.0RIGINAL SIGNATURE ON ID PROOF NOT
PROVIDED.

T.NOTARIAL STAMP ON PHOTO IDENTITY IS MISSING.

1).PIN NUMBER IS MISSING.
2). AVOCATE WEIFARE LOGO IS MISSING.

1. ADDRESSES OF RESPONDENT NOS. 5TO 13 NOT
CLEARLY MENTIONED.

1. LOWER COURT CASE ( GR CASE NO 24/2021)
ORDER COPY NOT PROVIDED.

1. NAME OF THE HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE IS
WRONGLY MENTIONED.

1. LOWER COURT CASE NO GR CASE NO 3001/2019
ORDER COPY NOT PROVIDED.

CHIEF JUSTICE NAME WRITTEN IN AN IMPROPER
WAY

2,4%CHIEF JUSTICE NAME NOT WRITTEN IN A
PROPER WAY

FORWARDING LETTER BY LD ADVOCATE DOES NOT
MATCH WITH ACTUAL GIVEN DOCUMENTS



Sl Case Filing No. Petetioner Advocate Compliance By Reason For Compliance

No. Type Date

16 MAT 586/2021 THE DIRECTOR OF PENSION SUBHARNGSHU PANDA 07-07-2021 1. PETITIONER PHONE NO. NOT PROVIDED

17 MAT 587/2021 THE DIRECTOR OF PENSION SUBHRANGSHU PANDA 07-07-2021 1. PETITIONER PHONE NO NOT PROVIDED.

18 MAT 589/2021 PARTHA BARUI Sumanta Das 07-07-2021 1. SYNOPSIS, LIST OF DATES, XEROX COPY OF THE

ORDER IS NOT TAGGED AFTER FORM.

19 WPA 10727/2021 JOY BANDHU MUKHERJEE AND SUMAN SAHA 07-07-2021 1.PIN CODE IS MISSING IN SECOND ADDRESS OF
ORS THE PETITIONER NO.3.

20 WPA 10733/2021 ASOKE KUMAR MUKHERJEE SOUMYAJIT MUKHERJEE 07-07-2021 1. WRONG ADDRESSING TO THE HONBLE RAJESH

BINDAL, CHIEF JUSTICE(ACTING)
2. SHORT LIST OF DATES IS MISSING.

21  WPA  10736/2021 PEARL CORPORATION TAPAS DUTTA 07-07-2021 WRONG ADDRESSING TO THE HONBLE CHIEF
JUSTICE (ACTING).

22 WPA  10741/2021 JHUMA RANIDUTTA SOMNATH MAJUMDER  06-07-2021 CHIEF JUSTICE NAME NOT WRITTEN IN A PROPER
WAY

23 WPA  10742/2021 PREMA DEVI @ PRAVA DEVI AMIT PAN 07-07-2021 01. FONT SIZE OF THE LIST OF DATES AND SYNOPSIS
ARE NOT PROPERLY MAINTAINED.

24  WPA  10743/2021 TAPAN DUTTA SOMNATH MAJUMDER  06-07-2021 CHIEF JUSTICE NAME NOT WRITTEN IN A PROPER
WAY

Printed On 15-06-2021



