Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Scrutiny List From 15-06-2021 To 15-06-2021

SI No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Petetioner	Advocate	Compliance By Date	Reason For Compliance
1	CO	1214/2021	DR SUCHI KARMAKAR NEE ACHARYA	ARINDAM PAUL	07-07-2021	 NO SHORT LIST OF DATES AND SYNOPSIS. NO CERTIFIED COPY OF THE ORDER UNDER CHALLANGE.
2	CPAN	414/2021	SK ALI HOSSAIN AND ANR	PROSENJIT MUKHERJEE	07-07-2021	NAME OF THE HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE IS INCORRECT.
3	CPAN	415/2021	TAPAN KUMAR MUKHERJEE	TAPAN KUAMR MUKHERJEE	07-07-2021	SYNOPSIS, LIST OF DATES AND PHOTOCOPY OF THE ORDER IS MISSING AFTER THE FORM
4	CRM	4151/2021	PROSENJIT SAHA@NYAPA	SUDIP GHOSHCHOWDHURY	07-07-2021	1.ORIGINAL SIGNATURE ON THE ID PROOF NOT PROVIDED.
5	CRM	4152/2021	PRASANTA HAZRA@BHAIDA	SUDIP GHOSHCHOWDHURY	07-07-2021	1. ORIGINAL SIGNATURE ON ID PROOF NOT PROVIDED.
6	CRM	4153/2021	RAKESH SINGH	SUDIP GHOSH CHOWDHURY	07-07-2021	1.ORIGINAL SIGNATURE ON ID PROOF NOT PROVIDED.
7	CRM	4162/2021	NURANGINA BEGAM AND ORS	PARVEJ ANAM	07-07-2021	1.NOTARIAL STAMP ON PHOTO IDENTITY IS MISSING.
8	CRM	4165/2021	RAJESH KUMAR@MUNNA	RAJNISH KUMAR KALAWATIA	07-07-2021	1).PIN NUMBER IS MISSING.2). AVOCATE WEIFARE LOGO IS MISSING.
9	CRM	4170/2021	SAIRUN NECCHA	RABISANKAR CHATTOPADHYAY	07-07-2021	1. ADDRESSES OF RESPONDENT NOS . 5 TO 13 NOT CLEARLY MENTIONED.
10	CRM	4176/2021	KALI DAS SAHA	SUDIP GUHA	07-07-2021	1. LOWER COURT CASE (GR CASE NO 24/2021) ORDER COPY NOT PROVIDED.
11	CRM	4190/2021	BASANA SARKAR	MD. JANNAT UL FIRDOUS	07-07-2021	1. NAME OF THE HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE IS WRONGLY MENTIONED.
12	CRM	4193/2021	SK. ISRAFIL @ SEKH ISRAFUL	DEBAYAN GHOSH	07-07-2021	1. LOWER COURT CASE NO GR CASE NO 3001/2019 ORDER COPY NOT PROVIDED.
13	CRM	4196/2021	PRADIP KUMAR BALA @ PRADIPBALA AND ORS	SOMNATH MAJUMDER	06-07-2021	CHIEF JUSTICE NAME WRITTEN IN AN IMPROPER WAY
14	CRM	4202/2021	SURAJIT PRAMANICK @ SURAJIT PRAMANIK @ NEPAL	SOMNATH MAJUMDER	06-07-2021	2,4%CHIEF JUSTICE NAME NOT WRITTEN IN A PROPER WAY
15	FMAT	381/2021	KAHM INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	SUMANTA GANGULY	07-07-2021	FORWARDING LETTER BY LD ADVOCATE DOES NOT MATCH WITH ACTUAL GIVEN DOCUMENTS

SI No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Petetioner	Advocate	Compliance By Date	Reason For Compliance
16	MAT	586/2021	THE DIRECTOR OF PENSION	SUBHARNGSHU PANDA	07-07-2021	1. PETITIONER PHONE NO. NOT PROVIDED
17	MAT	587/2021	THE DIRECTOR OF PENSION	SUBHRANGSHU PANDA	07-07-2021	1. PETITIONER PHONE NO NOT PROVIDED.
18	MAT	589/2021	PARTHA BARUI	Sumanta Das	07-07-2021	1. SYNOPSIS, LIST OF DATES, XEROX COPY OF THE ORDER IS NOT TAGGED AFTER FORM.
19	WPA	10727/2021	JOY BANDHU MUKHERJEE AND ORS	SUMAN SAHA	07-07-2021	1.PIN CODE IS MISSING IN SECOND ADDRESS OF THE PETITIONER NO.3.
20	WPA	10733/2021	ASOKE KUMAR MUKHERJEE	SOUMYAJIT MUKHERJEE	07-07-2021	 WRONG ADDRESSING TO THE HONBLE RAJESH BINDAL, CHIEF JUSTICE(ACTING) SHORT LIST OF DATES IS MISSING.
21	WPA	10736/2021	PEARL CORPORATION	TAPAS DUTTA	07-07-2021	WRONG ADDRESSING TO THE HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE (ACTING).
22	WPA	10741/2021	JHUMA RANI DUTTA	SOMNATH MAJUMDER	06-07-2021	CHIEF JUSTICE NAME NOT WRITTEN IN A PROPER WAY
23	WPA	10742/2021	PREMA DEVI @ PRAVA DEVI	AMIT PAN	07-07-2021	01. FONT SIZE OF THE LIST OF DATES AND SYNOPSIS ARE NOT PROPERLY MAINTAINED.
24	WPA	10743/2021	TAPAN DUTTA	SOMNATH MAJUMDER	06-07-2021	CHIEF JUSTICE NAME NOT WRITTEN IN A PROPER WAY

Printed On 15-06-2021